
4 All I Ask of You

10 All the Things You Are

14 Always

20 Bewitched

17 Blue Skies

24 Body and Soul

28 Call Me Irresponsible

32 Can You Feel the Love Tonight

40 Can't Help Falling in Love

43 Candle in the Wind

48 Climb Ev'ry Mountain

51 Crazy

54 Edelweiss

57 Fly Me to the Moon 
(In Other Words)

60 From a Distance

67 Georgia on My Mind

72 The Girl from Ipanema 
(Garota de Ipanema)

79 How Deep Is the Ocean 
(How High Is the Sky)

82 I Left My Heart in San Francisco

85 I'll Be Seeing You

88 Imagine

94 Isn't It Romantic?

91 It Might As Well Be Spring

98 Just the Way You Are

103 Killing Me Softly with His Song

106 The Lady Is a Tramp

112 Let It Be

109 Long Ago (And Far Away)

116 Love Me Tender

122 Memory

119 Mona Lisa

126 Mood Indigo

129 Moon River

132 Moonglow

135 Moonlight in Vermont
76 Here's That Rainy Day



138

140

144

152

156

160

164

168

172

178

175

182

186

190

192

196

202

More (Ti Guarderò Nel Cuore).

My Favorite Things

My Funny Valentine

My Way

Ol’ Man River

On the Street Where You Live

People

Piano Man

The Rainbow Connection

Satin Doll

September Song

Some Day My Prince Will Come

The Sound of Music

Spanish Eyes

Speak Softly, Love (Love Theme)

Stardust

Stormy Weather 
(Keeps Rainin' All the Time)

A String of Pearls

204 Tears in Heaven

199 Three Coins in the Fountain

208 A Time for Us (Love Theme)

211 Top of the World

216 Unchained Melody

222 Unforgettable

228 The Way We Were

232 We've Only Just Begun

236 What a Wonderful World

225 What Kind of Fool Am I?

240 When I Fall in Love

243 When You Wish Upon a Star

246 Where Do I Begin (Love Theme)

260 A Whole New World 
(Aladdin's Theme)

250 Yesterday

252 You Are So Beautiful

256 You Are the Sunshine of My Life


