## 

4	All I Ask of You	79	How Deep Is the Ocean (How High Is the Sky)
10	All the Things You Are	82	I Left My Heart in San Francisco
14	Always		
20	Bewitched	85	I'll Be Seeing You
17	Blue Skies	88	Imagine
		94	Isn't It Romantic?
24	Body and Soul	91	It Might As Well Be Spring
28	Call Me Irresponsible	98	Just the Way You Are
32	Can You Feel the Love Tonight		
10	Can't Help Falling in Love	103	Killing Me Softly with His Song
13	Candle in the Wind	106	The Lady Is a Tramp
		112	Let It Be
18	Climb Ev'ry Mountain	109	Long Ago (And Far Away)
51	Crazy	116	Love Me Tender
54	Edelweiss		
5 <b>7</b>	Fly Me to the Moon		Memory
	(In Other Words)	119	Mona Lisa
50	From a Distance	126	Mood Indigo
57	Georgia on My Mind	129	Moon River

132 Moonglow

Moonlight in Vermont

72 The Girl from Ipanema

76 Here's That Rainy Day

(Garôta de Ipanema)

138	More (Ti Guarderò Nel Cuore)	204	Tears in Heaven
140	My Favorite Things	199	Three Coins in the Fountain
144	My Funny Valentine	208	A Time for Us (Love Theme)
152	My Way	211	Top of the World
156	Ol' Man River	216	Unchained Melody
160	On the Street Where You Live	222	Unforgettable
164	People	228	The Way We Were
147	Piano Man	232	We've Only Just Begun
168	The Rainbow Connection	236	What a Wonderful World
172	Satin Doll	225	What Kind of Fool Am I?
178	September Song	240	When I Fall in Love
175	Some Day My Prince Will Come	243	When You Wish Upon a Star
182	The Sound of Music	246	Where Do I Begin (Love Theme)
186	Spanish Eyes	260	A Whole New World
190	Speak Softly, Love (Love Theme)		(Aladdin's Theme)
		250	Yesterday
192	Stardust		
		252	You Are So Beautiful
196	Stormy Weather		
	(Keeps Rainin' All the Time)	256	You Are the Sunshine of My Life

202 A String of Pearls